
ICS-US Section 2025 Standing Committees

AMA Advisory Task Force Committee
Chair Joshua M.V. Mammen MD Omaha NE
Vice Chair Tracy Sambo MD Sweetwater TX

Marc R. Dean MD Fort Worth TX
Muhammad Janjua MD Belleville IL
Rifat Latifi MD Tucson AZ
Tessa L. London-Bounds MD Lexington KY
Marc S. Stevens MD Stateroad NC
Julie Y. Valenzuela MD Richmond Hill NY
Jacob Varon MD Belaire TX
Thomas D. Willson MD Columbia MO

Continuing Medical Education Committee
Chair Joshua M.V. Mammen MD Omaha NE
Vice Chair Steven Dominguez MD Huntington Beach CA

Robert C. Amajoyi MD Marietta GA
Anthony N. Dardano, Jr. DO Boca Raton FL
Peter T. Kennealey MD Aurora CO
Mayur Narayan MD New Brunswick NJ
Sharique Nazir MD Milltown NJ
Nehzat Nikakhtar MD Palos Verdes Estates CA
Rodolfo J. Oviedo MD Nacogdoches TX
Tracy Sambo MD Sweetwater TX
Joon K. Shim MD Cooperstown NY
Ehab Sorial MD Santa Ana CA

Constitution & Bylaws Committee
Chair Sivamainthan Vithiananthan MD Cambridge MA
Vice Chair Dixon Santana MD Lubbock TX

Demetrius E.M. Litwin MD Worcester MA
Mark N. Perlmutter MD Rocky Mount NC
Thavam C. Thambi-Pillai MD Sioux Falls SD

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Committee
Chair Robert C. Amajoyi MD Marietta GA
Vice Chair Tracy Sambo MD Sweetwater TX

Eberechukwu J. Azumah MD Marietta GA
Tessa L. London-Bounds MD Lexington KY
Mamta Swaroop MD Bakersfield CA

Page 1 of 3



ICS-US Section 2025 Standing Committees

Ethics and Grievance Committee
Chair Jacob Varon MD Belaire TX
Vice Chair Harry Linne Anderson, III MD Livonia MI

Peter T. Kennealey MD Aurora CO
Rifat Latifi MD Tucson AZ
Lucia Zamorano MD Birmingham MI

Development Committee
Chair Robert C. Amajoyi MD Marietta GA
Vice Chair Anthony N. Dardano, Jr. DO Boca Raton FL

Joshua M.V. Mammen MD Omaha NE
Mayur Narayan MD New Brunswick NJ
Sharique Nazir MD Milltown NJ
Julie Y. Valenzuela MD Richmond Hill NY
Thomas D. Willson MD Columbia MO

Honors Committee
Chair Joshua M.V. Mammen MD Omaha NE
Vice Chair Mayur Narayan MD New Brunswick NJ

Saptarshi Biswas MD Myrtle Beach SC
Anthony N. Dardano, Jr. DO Boca Raton FL
Sharique Nazir MD Milltown NJ

Membership Committee
Chair Saptarshi Biswas MD Myrtle Beach SC
Vice Chair Tracy Sambo MD Sweetwater TX

Robert C. Amajoyi MD Marietta GA
Harry Linne Anderson, III MD Livonia MI
Anthony N. Dardano, Jr. DO Boca Raton FL
Erika Fellinger MD Everett MA
Melissa K. Johnson MD La Crosse WI
Peter T. Kennealey MD Aurora CO
Tessa L. London-Bounds MD Lexington KY
Mayur Narayan MD New Brunswick NJ
Ehab Sorial MD Santa Ana CA
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International Surgical Missions & Teams
Chair Thavam C. Thambi-Pillai MD Sioux Falls SD
Vice Chair Demetrius E.M. Litwin MD Worcester MA

Domingo T. Alvear MD Mechanicsburg PA
Erika Fellinger MD Everett MA
Sharique Nazir MD Milltown NJ
Mark N. Perlmutter MD Rocky Mount NC
Francis J. Podbielski MD Riverside IL
Dinesh Ranjan MD Roseburg OR
Tracy Sambo MD Sweetwater TX
Thomas D. Willson MD Columbia MO

Qualifications Committee
Chair Marco A. Pelosi III MD Bayonne NJ
Vice Chair Frank P. Bongiorno MD Murfreesboro TN

W. Craig Clark MD Carrolton MS
Zaki-Udin Hassan MD Lexington KY
Melissa K. Johnson MD La Crosse WI
Richard Y. Zhu MD Chicago IL

Scholarship & Research Committee
Chair Tracy Sambo MD Sweetwater TX
Vice Chair Robert C. Amajoyi MD Marietta GA

Steven Dominguez MD Huntington Beach CA
Melissa K. Johnson MD La Crosse WI
Ehab Sorial MD Santa Ana CA
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